After 12.00 hrs (IST) on 08.07.2024 

7. Mode of tendering Single stage two packet 

8. Mode of submission of Bids Online submission on e-Procurement Portal 

9. E-Procurement Portal www.ireps.gov.in 

10. RFP document Fee NIL 

11. Bid Security/EMD Rs. 1,64,51,225 (Rupees One Crore 
Sixty four Lakh Fifty one Thousand 
Two Hundred Twenty-five Only) 

12. Bank Account Details of the 
Authority 

Name of Beneficiary: FA & CAO /BBS, 
EAST COAST RAILWAY 
Name of the Bank: State Bank of India 
Account No.: 10872484993 
Address of the Branch: Bhubaneswar Main 
Branch 
IFSC code: SBIN0000041